Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Gr Gp Code Gr Gp Code Gr Gp Code Cr Gr Gp Code Cr Gr Gp
1 ABHILASHA 1SI18CH001 B 36.00 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 6RCHE21 B 24.00 OE48 B 24.00 HSS06 3
2 AKASH  AMATHE 1SI18CH002 B 36.00 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 6RCHE25 B 24.00 OE07 A 27.00 24.00 8.21 7.77
3 ASHWITA 1SI18CH003 A 40.50 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 B 16.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 6RCHE21 A 27.00 OE43 A 27.00 24.00 8.56 7.93
4 BHAGAWATIPRASAD 1SI18CH004 C 31.50 C 31.50 C 10.50 B 12.00 A 18.00 C 7.00 B 24.00 6RCHE25 B 24.00 OE05 B 24.00 24.00 7.60 7.24
5 CHANDAN VASUDEV S 1SI18CH005 B 36.00 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 OE43 B 24.00 21.00 8.24 7.57
6 CHRIS KENNY 1SI18CH006 C 31.50 C 31.50 C 10.50 C 10.50 B 16.00 C 7.00 C 21.00 6RCHE25 C 21.00 OE26 C 21.00 24.00 7.08 6.30
7 DEBJYOTI ROY 1SI18CH007 A 40.50 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE40 A 27.00 21.00 8.45 7.85
8 GANGARAM UDUGIRI H S 1SI18CH008 A 40.50 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE40 A 27.00 21.00 8.64 7.78
9 HARSHITHA T P 1SI18CH009 A 40.50 A 40.50 B 12.00 A 13.50 A 18.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 6RCHE21 A 27.00 OE26 B 24.00 5RCHE11 3
10 JAGADISH R 1SI18CH010 B 36.00 B 36.00 B 12.00 A 13.50 B 16.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 6RCHE25 A 27.00 OE07 A 27.00 24.00 8.44 8.30
11 JAMUNA N M 1SI18CH011 C 31.50 B 36.00 C 10.50 C 10.50 B 16.00 C 7.00 B 24.00 6RCHE21 B 24.00 OE05 B 24.00 24.00 7.65 8.24
12 JAYASHREE T 1SI18CH012 A 40.50 A 40.50 B 12.00 A 13.50 B 16.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 6RCHE21 A 27.00 OE26 B 24.00 24.00 8.69 8.36
13 KEERTHANA G S 1SI18CH013 A 40.50 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 OE07 A 27.00 21.00 8.60 7.90
14 MADHUSHREE J 1SI18CH014 A 40.50 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 6RCHE21 A 27.00 OE05 A 27.00 HSS06 3
15 MAHIMA N BONTADKA 1SI18CH015 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 S 20.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE43 A 27.00 21.00 9.10 8.51
16 OMKAR SHREESHAIL BARADOL 1SI18CH016 A 40.50 B 36.00 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 OE48 B 24.00 21.00 8.60 8.77
17 PILLAI ABHIRAM RADHAKRISHNAN 1SI18CH017 B 36.00 C 31.50 C 10.50 C 10.50 B 16.00 C 7.00 B 24.00 6RCHE25 C 21.00 OE43 B 24.00 HSS01 0 HSS06 3
18 PRAJNA A 1SI18CH018 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 OE40 A 27.00 21.00 9.00 8.47
19 RANJAN N 1SI18CH020 B 36.00 B 36.00 C 10.50 C 10.50 B 16.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 6RCHE25 B 24.00 OE48 C 21.00 24.00 7.75 7.11
20 RANJITA H R 1SI18CH021 A 40.50 A 40.50 B 12.00 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 6RCHE21 A 27.00 OE43 A 27.00 24.00 8.94 8.79
21 ROHAN B GOKAVI 1SI18CH022 B 36.00 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 B 16.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 6RCHE25 B 24.00 OE07 B 24.00 24.00 8.00 7.81
22 SACHIN SURYA SRINIVAS 1SI18CH023 B 36.00 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE07 A 27.00 21.00 8.24 7.63
23 SADANAND HAWALDAR 1SI18CH024 A 40.50 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 B 16.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 6RCHE25 B 24.00 OE05 B 24.00 24.00 8.19 8.00
24 SANIA SIDDIQUA 1SI18CH025 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 B 16.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 6RCHE25 A 27.00 OE51 A 27.00 24.00 8.88 8.56
25 SANJIV CHAURSIA 1SI18CH026 A 40.50 A 40.50 A 13.50 A 13.50 A 18.00 A 9.00 A 27.00 6RCHE25 A 27.00 OE01 B 24.00 24.00 8.88 8.92
26 SANTHOSH KUMAR H 1SI18CH027 B 36.00 C 31.50 C 10.50 C 10.50 B 16.00 C 7.00 B 24.00 6RCHE25 C 21.00 OE07 B 24.00 HSS06 3
27 SELEL JAIN 1SI18CH028 A 40.50 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 OE40 A 27.00 21.00 8.60 7.61
28 SHIKHA BHASKAR 1SI18CH030 B 36.00 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 B 16.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 6RCHE25 B 24.00 OE48 C 21.00 24.00 7.88 7.96
29 SHREYAS K V 1SI18CH031 B 36.00 B 36.00 C 10.50 B 12.00 B 16.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 OE40 B 24.00 OE43 3
30 SHUSHMITHA P K 1SI18CH032 A 40.50 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 6RCHE25 B 24.00 OE43 B 24.00 24.00 8.27 7.92
31 SUMAN VEERAPPA GUDIGERI 1SI18CH033 A 40.50 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 8.00 A 27.00 6RCHE25 A 27.00 OE07 A 27.00 24.00 8.65 7.48
32 VENKTESH 1SI18CH035 A 40.50 B 36.00 B 12.00 B 12.00 A 18.00 B 8.00 B 24.00 6RCHE25 A 27.00 OE07 A 27.00 HSS06 3
SL.
NO
NAME VTU USN
SIDDAGANGA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TUMAKURU - 572 103.
(An Autonomous Institute affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi)
PROVISIONAL RESULTS OF EVEN SEMESTER [2020-21] END EXAMINATIONS AUGUST 2021
Semester: SIXTH Branch : CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
Mini Project
6RCHMP1
Process
Dynamics and
Control
Chemical
Equipment
Design
Open Elective
ARAS6RCH01 6RCH02 6RCHL1 6RCHL2
Mass Transfer
Lab
Process Control
Lab
RE-REGISTERED SUBJECTS
APTITUDE
RELATED
ANALYTICAL
SKILLS
Project
Management
Heterogeneous Reaction Systems
/ Plant Utilities
OEHSS07E 6RCHE21 / 6RCHE25
Cr. : 3.0
Credits
Earned
SGPA CGPA
# #
Cr. : 4.5 Cr. : 4.5 Cr. : 1.5 Cr. : 1.5 Cr. : 2.0 Cr. : 1.0 Cr. : 3.0 Cr. : 3.0
# #
# #
# # #
# #
# #
# #
RESULT WITH HELD
RESULT WITH HELD
RESULT WITH HELD
RESULT WITH HELD
RESULT WITH HELD
Controller of Examinations 6CH 1 of 1
Principal
 17-09-2021